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Jalisco

XEHL-FM

Jalisco

2,019

2,015

99.80%

1,304

4,680,854

3,009,577

63.68%
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Zacatecas

2,019

0.20%
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XEHL-FM alisco 2,019 2,015 99.80% 3,407,313 3,361,275 64.10%
9

Jalisco XEHL-FM acatecas 0.20% 1,733 1,716 0.15%

XEHL-FM 4,510,664 2,905,504 1,120,255 982,076 1,079,818

Jalisco  |XEHL-FM 1,232 170,190 104,073 38,941 31,486 36,465
Jalisco  [XEHL-FM




